
 
 

 

TTU CHILD DEVELOPMENT RESEARCH CENTER 
SCHOOL YEAR CALENDAR 

2024-2025 
 

August 15 (Thursday)  Parent Orientation Meeting  
6:00 PM 

August 16 (Friday)  Morning Classroom Visitation  

August 19 (Monday)  Children Begin Attending 

September 2 (Monday) CLOSED Labor Day 
 

November 27-29 (Wed-Fri) CLOSED Thanksgiving Holidays  

December 13 (Friday)  Last Day of the Fall Semester- 
Center Closes at 5:30 

December 14 – January 8 CLOSED Winter Holidays  

January 9 (Thursday)  Children Return 

January 20 (Monday) CLOSED Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 
 

March 17-21 (Mon – Fri) CLOSED Spring Break 

May 13 (Tuesday)  Children’s Last Day- 
Center Closes at 5:30 

May 14- May 28 (Wed – Wed) CLOSED  

May 29 (Thursday)  Optional Summer Program Begins 

July 1 (Tuesday)  Last Day of Summer School 
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